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37. Oranierschwimmfest 2017 1

21. bis 23. April 2017 (50 m Bahn) SCH_______

Medaillenspiegel - Gesamt
Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6

SG Frankfurt 62 46 36 32 32 22

SV Delphin Wiesbaden e.V. 31 23 18 10 16 10

TV 1843 Dillenburg 31 14 11 17 14 16

SV Gelnhausen 1924 e.V. 26 27 26 20 13 20

Hofheimer SC 22 25 16 10 17 10

SG Siegen 15 13 28 18 22 28

TV Wetzlar 14 27 14 22 20 15

SG ACT/Baunatal 12 9 10 8 8 3

TSV Kirchhain 8 4 1 1 1 3

SG Wetterau 6 13 18 16 7 11

TSG Kleinostheim 6 9 9 9 5 2

Frankenberger SV 4 0 2 2 3 4

USC Mainz 3 4 8 6 5 5

TV Herbornseelbach 3 4 3 3 3 1

TV Langen 3 3 1 1 0 0

Gießener SV 3 2 4 5 5 5

Erfurter SSC 2 0 0 0 0 0

SG Westerwald 1 1 3 3 2 6

SC Poseidon Koblenz 1 1 0 0 0 1

SSF Bonn 1 0 2 4 0 2

SG Bille Hamburg 1 0 2 2 1 0

DLRG - Weimar e.V. 1 0 0 0 0 0

SV Halle / Saale 1 0 0 0 0 0

VfL 1860 Marburg 0 6 1 2 1 4

SF 09 Puderbach 0 5 0 1 4 1

WSV Großkrotzenburg 0 3 0 1 0 2

SCW Eschborn 0 2 0 0 0 1

SC Wiesbaden 1911 0 1 2 4 2 1

TSV Bad Saulgau 0 1 2 1 0 0

Wfr. Fechenheim 0 1 0 0 1 0

TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf 0 0 1 2 4 0

Erster Offenbacher SC 0 0 1 0 0 1

MTV Goslar 0 0 1 0 0 0

SC Oberursel 0 0 1 0 0 0

SV Nikar Heidelberg 0 0 0 0 1 0

TSV Battenberg 0 0 0 0 1 0

Medaillenspiegel - Offene Wertung
Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6

SG Frankfurt 3 4 2 1 0 2

TV Wetzlar 2 1 1 0 1 0

SG Siegen 1 0 3 0 0 0

DLRG - Weimar e.V. 1 0 0 0 0 0

SV Halle / Saale 1 0 0 0 0 0

WSV Großkrotzenburg 0 2 0 1 0 0

Wfr. Fechenheim 0 1 0 0 1 0

Erster Offenbacher SC 0 0 1 0 0 1

SG Wetterau 0 0 1 0 0 0

SC Wiesbaden 1911 0 0 0 2 1 1

TV 1843 Dillenburg 0 0 0 1 2 1
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21. bis 23. April 2017 (50 m Bahn) SCH_______

Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6

SV Gelnhausen 1924 e.V. 0 0 0 1 0 1

TSG Kleinostheim 0 0 0 1 0 1

TV Langen 0 0 0 1 0 0

SV Delphin Wiesbaden e.V. 0 0 0 0 2 0

SV Nikar Heidelberg 0 0 0 0 1 0

SCW Eschborn 0 0 0 0 0 1

Medaillenspiegel - Jahrgangswertung

Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6

SG Frankfurt 55 40 34 31 32 20

SV Delphin Wiesbaden e.V. 31 23 18 10 14 10

TV 1843 Dillenburg 30 13 11 16 12 15

SV Gelnhausen 1924 e.V. 25 24 24 18 13 19

Hofheimer SC 22 25 16 10 17 10

TV Wetzlar 12 26 13 22 19 15

SG ACT/Baunatal 12 9 10 8 8 3

SG Siegen 10 13 24 18 21 28

TSV Kirchhain 7 4 1 1 1 3

TSG Kleinostheim 6 9 9 8 5 1

SG Wetterau 5 11 16 16 7 11

Frankenberger SV 4 0 2 2 3 4

USC Mainz 3 4 8 6 5 5

TV Langen 3 3 1 0 0 0

Gießener SV 3 1 3 5 5 5

TV Herbornseelbach 2 4 3 3 3 1

Erfurter SSC 2 0 0 0 0 0

SG Westerwald 1 1 2 2 2 5

SC Poseidon Koblenz 1 1 0 0 0 1

SSF Bonn 1 0 2 4 0 2

SG Bille Hamburg 1 0 2 2 1 0

VfL 1860 Marburg 0 6 1 2 1 4

SF 09 Puderbach 0 4 0 1 3 1

SCW Eschborn 0 2 0 0 0 0

SC Wiesbaden 1911 0 1 2 2 1 0

TSV Bad Saulgau 0 1 2 1 0 0

WSV Großkrotzenburg 0 1 0 0 0 2

TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf 0 0 1 2 4 0

MTV Goslar 0 0 1 0 0 0

SC Oberursel 0 0 1 0 0 0

TSV Battenberg 0 0 0 0 1 0


